
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
3534 Philadelphia St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 20 X 13 X 7 IN

REF: ZLKJ-260109-0030001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 08JAN26
ACTWGT: 7.65 LB
CAD: 259384804/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

james failor
james failor

1785 Watson ct.

(000) 000-0000
Gardnerville NV 89410 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
3A

83
/5

9F
2

8877 5330 8061
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